
Maharashtra University of Health Sciences

Cut-Off-Date Report of admission to First year for the Academic Year 2017-18

Name of College : 104104-MIMSR  Medical College & Research, Latur    Course Name : M.B.B.S.        Intake : 150    Students Admitted  : 150

Vani-Dindori Road, Mhasrul, Nashik-422004
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1 GANJEWAR SAURABH 

MANOJ

12/06/1999 03/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  474 N N N N  85 /  73  81  90/ /  244  7865M

2 AKANKSHA DASHARATHE 21/09/1997 05/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  477 N N N N  89 /  95  94  95/ /  284  7865F

3 CHOPADE SHUBHAM 

SHIVAJIRAO

29/01/2000 05/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  467 N N N N  73 /  76  78  77/ /  231  7865M

4 ADBALWAR RUSHIKESH 

RAMESHRAO

29/11/1997 05/08/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

OBC OBC NEET  471 N Y Y Y  80 /  59  72  90/ /  221  2420M

5 WASTER KOMAL DHONDU 05/04/1994 05/08/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

NT1 NT1 NEET  402 N Y Y Y  77 /  51  53  60/ /  164  2420F

6 KANTHALE ABHIJIT GAJANAN 17/10/1997 05/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OBC OPEN NEET  468 N Y Y Y  74 /  64  57  92/ /  213  2420M

7 DAKE PAVAN BALASAHEB 26/09/1998 05/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  471 N N N N  45 /  74  64  79/ /  217  7865M

8 CHILLORE RUSHIKESH 

HARISHCHANDRA

10/11/1997 05/08/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

OBC OBC NEET  466 N Y Y Y  60 /  49  65  81/ /  195  2420M

9 BORADE PRANJALI 

VASUDEV

25/07/1998 05/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  481 N N N N  83 /  61  79  87/ /  227  7865F

10 JAWALEKAR MANISHA 

SANTOSHRAO

02/06/1999 05/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  477 N N N N  78 /  80  82  82/ /  244  7865F

11 RAUT PURUSHOTTAM 

TUKARAM

21/09/1997 05/08/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

OBC OBC NEET  460 N Y Y Y  64 /  53  62  74/ /  189  2420M

12 SHEMBALE SHITAL 

SURYAKANT

22/07/1998 05/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  495 N N N N  81 /  68  76  75/ /  219  7865F

13 KHADE VAIBHAV 

DATTATRYA

08/11/1996 03/08/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

NT3 NT3 NEET  466 N Y Y Y  72 /  64  65  70/ /  199  2420M

14 NARWADE ARJUN 

RAMKISHAN

11/07/1997 03/08/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

OBC OBC NEET  458 N Y Y Y  54 /  69  75  93/ /  237  2420M

15 PATIL RUTUJA SAMBHAJI 01/05/1998 03/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  472 N N N N  72 /  60  77  78/ /  215  7865F

16 MOMIN ABDUL SHUKUR 

MOMIN AZHER JAMIL

25/09/1998 03/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OBC OPEN NEET  471 N Y Y Y  76 /  74  69  92/ /  235  2420M

17 MANE ANANYA RAMAKANT 01/02/1999 03/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  482 N N N N  68 /  59  66  83/ /  208  7865F
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18 PATEL NISHAT NAZEER 10/12/1998 03/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  489 N N N N  72 /  66  87  88/ /  241  7865F

19 DESHMUKH SAURABH 

DNYANESHWAR

04/12/1998 03/08/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

OBC OBC NEET  462 N Y Y Y  88 /  77  77  79/ /  233  2420M

20 BHUSEWAR VIDYA 

MOHANRAO

20/10/1997 03/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OBC OPEN NEET  470 N Y Y Y  83 /  88  77  95/ /  260  2420F

21 MIRKUTE HANMANT 

GANGADHAR

22/09/1997 03/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  479 N N N N  73 /  72  77  89/ /  238  7865M

22 DAWARGAYE SHUBHAM 

TANAJI

05/05/1996 03/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  478 N N N N  62 /  57  42  82/ /  181  7865M

23 NAGARGOJE JYOTI 

SHRIKRISHN

04/02/1997 03/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

NT3 OPEN NEET  469 N Y Y Y  70 /  48  79  85/ /  212  2420F

24 BHOSALE DEEPANJALI 

DILIPRAO

04/04/1999 03/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  473 N N N N  65 /  73  77  81/ /  231  7865F

25 GAIKWAD SADHANA 

MAROTRAO

22/02/1998 03/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  486 N N N N  67 /  65  82  91/ /  238  7865F

26 HANGARGEKAR RUBY 

DHANANJAY

20/10/1999 03/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  473 N N N N  82 /  72  70  85/ /  227  7865F

27 BAGAL SHWETA 

RAMESHRAO

26/06/1998 03/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  476 N N N N  73 /  85  78  90/ /  253  7865F

28 MANE AKSHADA ASHOK 10/02/2000 03/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  496 N N N N  70 /  87  73  88/ /  248  7865F

29 SOLANKE GAYATRI 

GANGADHAR

07/08/1999 03/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  483 N N N N  76 /  70  62  95/ /  227  7865F

30 PATIL SANKET GOVINDRAO 17/05/1998 03/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  490 N N N N  64 /  66  83  79/ /  228  7865M

31 NAIK RAJARAM BAPURAO 19/11/1997 03/08/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

ST ST NEET  299 N Y Y N  71 /  68  77  85/ /  230  2420M

32 SALUNKE NIKITA 

BALASAHEB

25/02/1998 03/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  476 N N N N  79 /  76  79  83/ /  238  7865F

33 SOLUNKE SURAJ 

SOUDAGAR

10/11/1998 03/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  490 N N N N  81 /  61  79  94/ /  234  7865M

34 THAKUR ARADHANA BRIJRAJ 25/08/1998 03/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  468 N N N N  71 /  79  81  91/ /  251  7865F

35 BHARATI ABOLI SATISH 23/06/1999 03/08/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

NT1 NT1 NEET  408 N Y Y Y  80 /  76  60  77/ /  213  2420F

36 JADHAV ROHIT RAJKUMAR 18/06/1998 03/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  485 N N N N  68 /  79  78  93/ /  250  7865M
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37 RACHATTE SHRADDHA 

VIJAYKUMAR

23/03/1998 03/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  478 N N N N  77 /  76  82  91/ /  249  7865F

38 LOHAKARE SNEHAL 

BHAGWAT

12/10/1997 03/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  479 N N N N  73 /  79  65  91/ /  235  7865F

39 KAKDE OMPRAKASH 

SAMBHAJI

18/09/1998 03/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  470 N N N N  76 /  78  80  87/ /  245  7865M

40 HANGARGE  NAMRATA 

ANIRUDHA

23/04/1999 03/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  495 N N N N  79 /  84  88  97/ /  269  7865F

41 KOTKAR PRADYUMN 

VISHWANATH

17/07/1998 03/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  496 N N N N  84 /  83  82  91/ /  256  7865M

42 MULJE SUMIT AVINASH 14/02/1997 03/08/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

OBC OBC NEET  461 N Y Y Y  56 /  43  63  69/ /  175  2420M

43 MORE ANIKET SHRIRAM 02/09/1997 03/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  479 N N N N  70 /  68  79  87/ /  234  7865M

44 PAWAR JANMAJAY ASHOK 15/07/1996 03/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  472 N N N N  74 /  60  61  73/ /  194  7865M

45 DESHMUKH RUTUJA 

SANJAYRAO

22/02/1999 04/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  488 N N N N  84 /  68  77  93/ /  238  7865F

46 DHAGE ANKUSH NIVRATIAO 15/08/1998 04/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  471 N N N N  65 /  70  93  87/ /  250  7865M

47 PATAIT MAHESH MAHADEV 04/01/1998 04/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  484 N N N N  56 /  72  71  71/ /  214  7865M

48 BUNDHE SHRUTI 

VASANTKUMAR

23/06/1999 04/08/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

OBC OBC NEET  460 N Y Y Y  81 /  74  82  82/ /  238  2420F

49 GHARKE PRAMESHWAR 

BALAJI

03/03/1999 04/08/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

NT2 NT2 NEET  454 N Y Y Y  61 /  60  59  71/ /  190  2420M

50 SHAIK SHAGUFMAHEEN 

AINULHUSAIN

02/01/1998 04/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  475 N N N N  80 /  70  71  88/ /  229  7865M

51 TADKASE RUTUJA 

RAJESHWAR

17/06/1998 04/08/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

OBC OBC NEET  464 N Y Y Y  74 /  53  78  88/ /  219  2420F

52 SHAIKH ABDUL RAHEMAN 

SHAIKH ABDUL RAZZAQ

07/01/1998 04/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  478 N N N N  69 /  78  73  69/ /  220  7865M

53 CHATE VINOD 

DIGAMBARRAO

14/02/2000 04/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  483 N N N N  86 /  79  77  84/ /  240  7865M

54 BONDARE NIKHIL BALAJI 20/12/1999 04/08/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

OBC OBC NEET  459 N Y Y Y  87 /  84  85  76/ /  245  2420M

55 KARADE SANDHYA SUDHIR 10/01/1998 04/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  470 N N N N  62 /  51  58  76/ /  185  7865F
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56 ADE VISHAL RAMESH 04/05/1997 04/08/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

VJ VJ NEET  446 N Y Y Y  83 /  54  50  70/ /  174  2420M

57 RAJPUT PRATIKSHA 

PRALHAD

12/05/1998 04/08/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

VJ VJ NEET  443 N Y Y Y  62 /  74  77  81/ /  232  2420F

58 LANDGE ASIT ANIL 30/10/1998 04/08/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

SC SC NEET  412 N Y Y N  60 /  62  62  82/ /  206  2420M

59 GHUMARE ANUJ ANGADRAO 16/10/1996 04/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  468 N N N N  74 /  43  51  65/ /  159  7865M

60 SONTAKKE PRANITA 

GANGADHARRAO

11/08/1998 04/08/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

OBC OBC NEET  459 N Y Y Y  80 /  68  73  97/ /  238  2420F

61 SHELKE KIRAN DEVIDAS 17/10/1998 04/08/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

ST ST NEET  298 N Y Y N  73 /  71  73  87/ /  231  2420M

62 DARADE SHRIKRUSHN 

SANGRAM

09/02/1998 04/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

NT3 OPEN NEET  485 N Y Y Y  58 /  80  80  93/ /  263  2420M

63 DUMBRE VISHAL SURESH 18/06/1997 04/08/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

OBC OBC NEET  464 N Y Y Y  77 /  76  76  90/ /  242  2420M

64 DHANDE SHANKAR 

SAKHARAM

22/06/1990 04/08/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

SBC OBC NEET  461 N Y Y Y  47 /  35  51  68/ /  154  2420M

65 UMAP SWATI RAMESHWAR 19/03/1998 04/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  479 N N N N  74 /  53  70  80/ /  203  7865F

66 MEHETRE PURUSHOTTAM 

PANDURANG

22/11/1998 04/08/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

OBC OBC NEET  469 N Y Y Y  59 /  61  78  87/ /  226  2420M

67 PATIL HARSHADA MOHAN 27/02/1999 04/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OBC OPEN NEET  469 N Y Y Y  77 /  86  81  96/ /  263  2420F

68 MANE PRASHANT 

BHAGAVAN

22/07/1998 04/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  495 N N N N  67 /  71  81  91/ /  243  7865M

69 KADAM MAYURI SANJAY 12/11/1998 04/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  480 N N N N  61 /  70  73  83/ /  226  7865F

70 WAGHMARE PRACHI RAJU 11/05/1999 02/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  472 N N N N  63 /  65  74  90/ /  229  7865F

71 SHAIKH MAROOF 

MUNIRODDIN

27/08/1997 02/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  478 N N N N  70 /  64  70  91/ /  225  7865M

72 BIRADAR DHANASHREE 

MADHAVRAO

28/05/1998 02/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  476 N N N N  73 /  59  70  65/ /  194  7865F

73 ANKUSHE SUSHIL UMAKANT 05/09/1999 02/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  484 N N N N  88 /  75  70  88/ /  233  7865M

74 JADHAV SHUBHAM KISHOR 17/07/1999 02/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  486 N N N N  71 /  68  84  79/ /  231  7865M
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75 JADHAV AMRUTA SUNIL 01/05/1999 02/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  488 N N N N  64 /  90  90  95/ /  275  7865F

76 KULKARNI SHRADHA SUNIL 11/03/1999 02/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  473 N N N N  85 /  67  73  82/ /  222  7865F

77 KANHERE DAYANAND VIJAY 22/03/2000 02/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  473 N N N N  73 /  86  88  84/ /  258  7865M

78 AGHAV YOGITA BALIRAM 08/07/1998 02/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

NT3 OPEN NEET  477 N Y Y Y  66 /  75  85  81/ /  241  2420F

79 WADEKAR AAKANKSHA 

SHIVAJIRAO

30/06/1998 02/08/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

SC SC NEET  414 N Y Y N  73 /  42  58  77/ /  177  2420F

80 MAMANE ANIL MUNJABHAU 26/11/1998 04/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

NT2 OPEN NEET  467 N Y Y Y  72 /  72  72  78/ /  222  2420M

81 SURYAWANSHI SNEHAL 

BHARAT

25/12/1999 05/08/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

SC SC NEET  414 N Y N N  81 /  85  95  89/ /  269  2420F

82 DIVATE SHANKAR MAGHAJI 15/01/1999 05/08/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

NT2 NT2 NEET  462 N Y N Y  67 /  71  78  87/ /  236  2420M

83 MALBHAGE DEEPA SANJAY 15/10/1998 18/08/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

OBC OBC NEET  458 N Y Y Y  80 /  81  90  87/ /  258  2420F

84 MUTTEPWAR YOGESHWARI 

PANDURANG

25/03/1998 17/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  465 N N N N  82 /  63  50  76/ /  189  7865F

85 SHIVANE SHUBHAM MAROTI 18/09/1998 18/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  466 N N N N  63 /  49  70  92/ /  211  7865M

86 HANGE NIKHIL LAXMAN 20/04/1998 19/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

NT3 OPEN NEET  483 N Y Y Y  69 /  73  91  93/ /  257  2420M

87 GUND SANDIP KALYAN 24/08/1998 16/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  471 N N N N  59 /  62  87  94/ /  243  7865M

88 MUNDHE RAMESH 

SURYAKANT

24/03/1995 17/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

NT3 OPEN NEET  465 N Y Y Y  67 /  64  69  79/ /  212  2420M

89 NARWADE PRANJAL 

BABURAO

14/06/1999 16/08/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

SC SC NEET  411 N Y Y N  65 /  58  83  77/ /  218  2420F

90 UBALE MADHAV MAROTRAO 06/11/1993 16/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  465 N N N N  65 /  79  78  82/ /  7865  239M

91 KONDAWAR ANKITA 

LAXMIKANT

06/02/1998 16/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  465 N N N N  82 /  80  77  81/ /  238  7865F

92 SHINDE SNEHA MADANRAO 03/03/1998 16/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  467 N N N N  62 /  75  81  90/ /  246  7865F

93 BALDAWA NANDINI AMIT 09/08/1999 23/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  478 N N N N  73 /  83  82  98/ /  263  7865F
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94 CHAVAN JAGRUTI 

RAMKISHAN

14/09/1997 23/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  461 N N N N  66 /  76  73  78/ /  227  7865F

95 DHALGADE ISHWARI VIKAS 04/03/1998 23/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  459 N N N N  81 /  67  80  79/ /  226  7865F

96 REPE AMOL DNYANOBA 05/10/1997 23/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  458 N N N N  70 /  70  66  79/ /  215  7865M

97 KENDRE BHAGVATI 

SURESHRAO

21/05/1997 23/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

NT3 OPEN NEET  485 N Y Y Y  86 /  73  68  86/ /  227  2420F

98 BHAWAL AKSHAY 

PRABHAKAR

20/05/1997 23/08/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

OBC OBC NEET  461 N Y Y Y  64 /  55  76  70/ /  201  2420M

99 WAGHMARE VIJAY ISHWAR 19/05/1999 23/08/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

SC SC NEET  405 N Y Y N  77 /  75  69  80/ /  224  2420M

100 WAYAL NAKUL ASHOKRAO 09/08/1999 23/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OBC OPEN NEET  465 N Y Y Y  74 /  79  77  89/ /  245  2420M

101 KUDRE JAYSURYA 

ATMANAND

24/08/1998 24/08/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

SC SC NEET  406 N Y N N  51 /  63  62  70/ /  195  2420M

102 BHALERAO TRYAMBAK 

WAMANRAO

05/06/1996 24/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  461 N N N N  73 /  71  72  65/ /  208  7865M

103 JANGID ANILKUMAR 

CHOTURAM

26/01/1998 24/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OBC OPEN NEET  469 N N N Y  68 /  69  85  77/ /  231  2420M

104 PARASKAR ONKAR 

NANDKISHOR

03/05/1999 24/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OBC OPEN NEET  462 N Y Y Y  59 /  68  78  85/ /  231  2420M

105 MALANI NIKITA 

JUGALKISHOR

25/05/1998 24/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  459 N N N N  84 /  61  87  91/ /  239  7865F

106 MIRKUTE VAIBHAV BALAJI 29/08/1999 24/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  462 N N N N  83 /  81  96  94/ /  271  7865M

107 NAKATE MAMTA SANJAY 09/03/1999 24/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  462 N N N N  80 /  82  74  93/ /  249  7865F

108 SHINDE POOJA KERBA 20/06/1997 24/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  463 N N N N  79 /  85  87  86/ /  258  7865F

109 JAMBHALE ABHISHEK 

PANDITRAO

01/07/1999 24/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  463 N N N N  79 /  88  78  91/ /  257  7865M

110 HAMBARDE SHARAD 

TEJERAO

23/08/1998 24/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  469 N N N N  72 /  76  86  87/ /  249  7865M

111 YADAV SAYALI VILASRAO 15/06/1999 24/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  464 N N N N  78 /  56  56  78/ /  190  7865F

112 KHAN ABDUL QAYYUM 

ABDUL SALAM

07/05/1998 24/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  469 N N N N  60 /  78  74  70/ /  222  7865M
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113 MOKLIKAR UMESH 

VIRBHADRA

07/11/1998 24/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OBC OPEN NEET  485 N Y Y Y  40 /  74  80  82/ /  236  2420M

114 MOHAMMED SAAD ABDUL 

WAHEED

21/06/1998 24/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OBC OPEN NEET  474 N Y Y Y  78 /  76  87  99/ /  262  2420M

115 SARPE ANUJ DURGADAS 29/03/1999 24/08/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

SC SC NEET  410 N Y Y N  80 /  75  77  85/ /  237  2420M

116 DIGGIKAR PRASAD JAYVANT 24/09/1998 24/08/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

SC SC NEET  407 N Y Y N  65 /  56  69  75/ /  200  2420M

117 SURVE GAYATRI BHAGWAN 15/06/1998 24/08/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

OBC OBC NEET  458 N Y Y Y  76 /  81  78  91/ /  250  2420F

118 WAGALGAVE ANURADHA 

UTTAM

18/08/1999 24/08/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

NT2 NT2 NEET  449 N Y Y Y  74 /  86  83  81/ /  250  2420F

119 BALKHANDE SHRUTI 

SIDDHARTH

20/07/1999 24/08/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

SC SC NEET  403 N Y Y N  80 /  67  77  87/ /  231  2420F

120 HANGE MAYUR MAHADEV 09/06/1997 27/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

NT3 OPEN NEET  457 Y Y Y Y  71 /  58  56  70/ /  184  2420M

121 MUDPE SHWETANK VIVEK 23/09/1998 27/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OBC OPEN NEET  458 Y Y Y Y  74 /  73  62  70/ /  205  2420M

122 MOHAMMAD JAVED KHAN 29/08/1995 27/08/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  457 N N N N  90 /  58  90  79/ /  227  7865M

123 BHURE SHASHIKALA 

RAJENDRA

10/04/1997 23/04/2017 60% Open MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  490 N N N N  57 /  46  69  65/ /  180  7865F

124 GUJAR SWAPNIL 

MAHARUDRA

18/08/1999 30/08/2017 25% Against 

Reservation

MAHARAS

HTRA

SC SC NEET  382 Y Y Y N  65 /  55  81  83/ /  219  2420M

125 SONWANE ADVAIT 

MAHENDRA

11/09/1999 30/08/2017 15% Institutional 

Quota

MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  132 N N N N  76 /  55  60  71/ /  186  60900M

126 PATIL GIRISH PRADEPRAO 28/10/1999 30/08/2017 15% Institutional 

Quota

MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  401 N N N N  78 /  69  67  71/ /  207  60900M

127 PAKHARE TANAYA 

JAGADEO

01/06/1998 30/08/2017 15% Institutional 

Quota

MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  324 N N N N  80 /  44  46  70/ /  160  60900F

128 PANDHARE NIRAJ 

SHASHIKANT

29/10/1999 30/08/2017 15% Institutional 

Quota

MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  377 N N N N  61 /  69  66  85/ /  220  60900M

129 SANGAVE UNNATI UTKARSH 26/08/1999 30/08/2017 15% Institutional 

Quota

MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  290 N N N N  63 /  50  63  85/ /  198  60900F

130 SHINDE ASHWINI SANJAY 06/06/1997 30/08/2017 15% Institutional 

Quota

MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  274 N N N N  46 /  66  86  65/ /  217  60900F

131 PANDHARE NISHA 

CHANDRAKANT

09/10/1999 31/08/2017 15% Institutional 

Quota

MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  277 N N N N  86 /  80  66  95/ /  241  60900F
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132 KARANDE TANVI TUKARAM 30/04/1999 30/08/2017 15% Institutional 

Quota

MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  258 N N N N  71 /  48  64  70/ /  182  60900F

133 SAWALE DIPALI VISHNU 08/07/1998 30/08/2017 15% Institutional 

Quota

MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  247 N N N N  82 /  54  53  76/ /  183  60900F

134 PATEL MD SAEED YUNUS 10/06/1998 30/08/2017 15% Institutional 

Quota

MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  205 N N N N  63 /  45  50  70/ /  165  60900M

135 PATIL VISHWAJEET SATISH 25/02/1999 30/08/2017 15% Institutional 

Quota

MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  181 N N N N  67 /  45  62  67/ /  174  60900M

136 KUMBHARDE OMKAR 

ATMARAM

28/01/1999 30/08/2017 15% Institutional 

Quota

MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  189 N N N N  77 /  53  57  75/ /  185  60900M

137 LOMTE PRUTHVIRAJ 

SHASHIKANT

17/08/1998 30/08/2017 15% Institutional 

Quota

MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  187 N N N N  44 /  37  54  74/ /  165  60900M

138 MUNDE ASHWINI ASHOK 29/03/1999 30/08/2017 15% Institutional 

Quota

MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  154 N N N N  60 /  47  48  60/ /  155  60900M

139 MOTE NIKHIL SANJAY 14/01/1999 30/08/2017 15% Institutional 

Quota

MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  157 N N N N  70 /  46  44  63/ /  153  60900M

140 MIRKALE SUMEHA SUNIL 03/08/2000 30/08/2017 15% Institutional 

Quota

MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  135 N N N N  64 /  57  50  50/ /  157  60900F

141 BONDE NEHA RAJENDRA 28/02/1999 30/08/2017 15% Institutional 

Quota

MAHARAS

HTRA

OBC OBC NEET  117 N Y Y Y  80 /  50  43  54/ /  147  60900F

142 YADAV RUCHIKA RAJMAN 16/03/1998 30/08/2017 15% Institutional 

Quota

MAHARAS

HTRA

OBC OBC NEET  110 N Y N Y  72 /  42  63  63/ /  168  60900F

143 RATHOD KARTIK KAILASH 19/02/1999 31/08/2017 15% Institutional 

Quota

MAHARAS

HTRA

VJ VJ NEET  130 N Y Y Y  69 /  51  82  71/ /  204  60900M

144 JADHAVAR SHUBHAM 

FULCHAND

28/08/1997 30/08/2017 15% Institutional 

Quota

MAHARAS

HTRA

NT3 NT3 NEET  184 N Y Y Y  53 /  39  49  59/ /  147  60900M

145 PATIL SUMIT NARENDRA 23/04/1999 30/08/2017 15% Institutional 

Quota

MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  306 N N N N  66 /  73  58  67/ /  198  60900M

146 HARBADE NEHA SURESH 24/03/1998 30/08/2017 15% Institutional 

Quota

MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  300 N N N N  75 /  58  70  82/ /  210  60900M

147 MUNDHE VAIBHAV ANILRAO 20/10/1998 30/08/2017 15% Institutional 

Quota

MAHARAS

HTRA

OPEN OPEN NEET  227 N N N N  65 /  53  66  79/ /  198  60900M

148 POTE GANPAT DIGAMBAR 25/05/1996 16/10/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

ST ST NEET  275 N Y Y N  54 /  37  38  49/ /  124  2420M

149 GAIKWAD VAIBHAV 

PANDURANG

09/10/1999 16/10/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

ST ST NEET  272 N Y Y N  57 /  49  73  71/ /  193  2420M

150 KHUDE BHAVANA KUNDLIK 05/01/2000 17/10/2017 25% Reservation MAHARAS

HTRA

ST ST NEET  244 N Y Y N  83 /  57  56  92/ /  205  2420F
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